VESDA VLC-EX-US VLC-EX-US
Introduction
The VESDA VLC-EX-US detector has been specifically designed to provide
all the benefits of aspirating smoke detection, including very early warning,
for the protection of hazardous applications with a Class 1 Division 2 classification.
The VLC-EX-US combines the well-proven VESDA VLP detection technology with
a modified aspirator design, and incorporates them into an IP54 rated stainless
steel enclosure.

* Product UL listed for use from 32°F to 104°F  (0°C to 38°C)
** Product Enclosure Rating has not been evaluated by UL.
Ordering Information
Product  Part number
VLC-205 (VN) Class 1 Div 2 2000ft2 (200m2) VLC-205-EX-US
VLC-200 (RO) Class 1 Div 2 2000ft2 (200m2) VLC-200-EX-US
VLC-505 (VN) Class 1 Div 2 8000ft2 (800m2) VLC-505-EX-US
VLC-500 (RO) Class 1 Div 2 8000ft2 (800m2) VLC-500-EX-US
Remote Display (relays)*  VRT-J00
Remote Display (no relays)*  VRT-K00
Remote Relays (no display)*  VRT-500
1